Excursion & Conference Dinner

This year’s NUSOD excursion will take us into Gatineau
Park, Canada’s Capital Region’s conservation park. Partici-
pants will go on a bus tour including stops at the Gatineau
Park Visitor Centre, Champlain Lookout and Pink Lake
Lookout. The Gatineau Park Visitor Centre offers an easy
nature trail and an exhibition on ecosystems. Champlain
Lookout offers the best-known view in Gatineau Park. If
time permits, we will visit the Pink Lake Lookout. Of rare
beauty, Pink Lake and its surroundings offer the opportunity
to relax while learning about the ecology of the site. After-
wards, we will go to L'Orée du Bois for a group picture and
dinner. L'Orée du Bois is a farmhouse eatery that offers

Champlin Lookout

sophisticated French cuisine & fine wines in an elegant, Excursion Schedule, July 10, 2019
rustic setting. ’ ’

L’Orée du Bois: 15 Kingsmere Rd, Chelsea, QC J9B 1A1 ~ |2:00pm | Arrive at the Desmarais bus stop by 2:15pm
2:30pm | Buses leave for Gatineau Park
Alternative Transportation Options 3:00pm | Arrival at the Visitor Centre
In case you miss the bus or would prefer to take alternate 4:00pm | Departure for Champlain Lookout
transportation, here are some alternatives. 4:20pm | Arrival at Champlain Lookout
City Company Number Cost* 4:50pm | Departure for Pink Lake Lookout
Coventry Connections | (613) 746-8740 5:10pm | Arrival at Pink Lake Lookout
Ottawa |Blue Line Taxi (613) 238-1111 5:30pm | Departure for L’Orée du Bois
Capital Taxi Ottawa  [(613) 744-3333 | _g35. ||5:45pm |Group picture at L’Orée du Bois
Taxi Loyal (819) 663-5252 $40 6:00pm | Conference Dinner at L’Orée du Bois begins
i(rf:;l Pro Taxi (819) 700-3300 9:00pm | Buses depart back to Ottawa
Bob Taxi (819) 561-1512
Please note: Ride sharing services are not permitted in Q
Quebec. You will not be able to call a ride sharing service L g
from Gatineau. o
Emergency Numbers Gatineau Park Visitor

Centre Internet
For life-threating emergencies: 911

Gatineau Park Emergency service (24-hour) Telephone: 613-239-5353
For any non-life-threatening emergencies, call Christine Couture: 613-618-5258 Password: GPVISITOR

Login: ParcGatineauPark

Important

The Gatineau Park region has been designated an at-risk area for Lyme disease. Please protect yourself by
reading more here.

*All prices are in Canadian dollars


http://ncc-ccn.gc.ca/blog/tick-safety-in-the-capital
https://www.google.com/search?q=taxi%20companies%20in%20ottawa&rlz=1C1GCEU_enCA851CA851&oq=taxi+com&aqs=chrome.0.69i59j0j69i57j0l3.3448j1j4&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8&npsic=0&rflfq=1&rlha=0&rllag=45429011,-75654605,1048&tbm=lcl&rldimm=5534541225431937864&ved=2a
https://www.google.com/search?q=taxi%20companies%20in%20ottawa&rlz=1C1GCEU_enCA851CA851&oq=taxi+com&aqs=chrome.0.69i59j0j69i57j0l3.3448j1j4&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8&npsic=0&rflfq=1&rlha=0&rllag=45429011,-75654605,1048&tbm=lcl&rldimm=5534541225431937864&ved=2a
https://www.google.com/search?q=taxi%20companies%20in%20ottawa&rlz=1C1GCEU_enCA851CA851&oq=taxi+com&aqs=chrome.0.69i59j0j69i57j0l3.3448j1j4&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8&npsic=0&rflfq=1&rlha=0&rllag=45429011,-75654605,1048&tbm=lcl&rldimm=5534541225431937864&ved=2a
https://www.google.com/search?rlz=1C1GCEU_enCA851CA851&tbm=lcl&ei=pNgUXdm1MIm7tAai8KfAAg&q=taxi+companies+in+gatineau&oq=taxi+companies+in+gatineau&gs_l=psy-ab.3..0j0i22i30k1.901839.903203.0.903754.8.8.0.0.0.0.97.592.7.7.0....0...1c.1.64.psy-ab..1.7.591....0.
https://www.google.com/search?rlz=1C1GCEU_enCA851CA851&tbm=lcl&ei=pNgUXdm1MIm7tAai8KfAAg&q=taxi+companies+in+gatineau&oq=taxi+companies+in+gatineau&gs_l=psy-ab.3..0j0i22i30k1.901839.903203.0.903754.8.8.0.0.0.0.97.592.7.7.0....0...1c.1.64.psy-ab..1.7.591....0.
https://www.google.com/search?rlz=1C1GCEU_enCA851CA851&tbm=lcl&ei=pNgUXdm1MIm7tAai8KfAAg&q=taxi+companies+in+gatineau&oq=taxi+companies+in+gatineau&gs_l=psy-ab.3..0j0i22i30k1.901839.903203.0.903754.8.8.0.0.0.0.97.592.7.7.0....0...1c.1.64.psy-ab..1.7.591....0.

Visitor Centre Map

Main Locations
9 Gatineau Park Visitor Centre

@ Sugarbush Trail — 1.9km

L

A nice walk through the forest
near the Visitor Centre.

I
{
|

e -"“¢pfestoﬁ'l
r_che\‘n\ )

5
<
.Es

{‘!
Mle studio @
N
P BN
Pasc de la Gatineau € . NS/
Ny & '9
> b \\\\ Ig
(#) E
£
o
<
e
. £
Palmier 5
f/
U

\

|
Pkark-
|

|

Gating

A ~ |
]
‘e

,f"
0ld Chelsea Pichic Area 9
[

To view full map, click here


https://drive.google.com/open?id=1B_iZMPrElco8AkES6eGUGmuQftjese_m&usp=sharing

